BetSence Proofing for December 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:25 Lingfield |Impart 5.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 135.78
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 15:15 Uttoxeter|Indian Reel 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 128.58
Single 31st 15:05 Warwick |Arquebusier 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 131.58
Single 31st 14:35 Warwick |Sackett 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 107.58
Single 31st 14:35 Warwick |Marley Firth 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 109.58
Single 31st 14:00 Warwick |Cadeau Du 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 111.58
Bresil
Single 31st 14:00 Warwick |Capard King 11.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 113.58
Single 31st 13:40 Uttoxeter|It's Obvious 17.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 115.58
Single 31st 13:30 Warwick |St Merryn 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 117.58
Single 31st 13:15 Lingfield |Gold Club 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 119.58
(A.W)
Single 31st 12:35 Uttoxeter|Blue Skimmer 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 121.58
Each Way 31st 12:35 Uttoxeter|Sporty Yankee 51.00 3.00 Non-runner - 123.58
Single 31st 12:25 Warwick |Classula 21.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 123.58
Single 30th 15:25 Taunton |Railroad Junkie 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 125.58
Single 30th 15:15 Lingfield |Nautical Haven 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 120.08
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:05 Haydock |Arctic Gold 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 122.08
Single 30th 14:10 Lingfield |Passing Clouds| 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 124.08
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |West Of The 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 126.08
Edge
Single 30th 13:05 Lingfield |Dark Magic 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 128.08
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:15 Enniscoffey 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 130.08
Doncaster Oscar
Single 29th 15:15 Graceful 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 132.08
Doncaster Legend
Single 29th 14:25 Newbury |Scotchtown 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 135.08
Single 29th 14:20 Farump 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 136.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:45 Crosse Fire 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 137.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:45 Equimou 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 138.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:10 Royal Parks 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 139.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Haraz 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 140.08
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Athassel 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 142.08
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:15 Catterick |Emerald 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 144.08
Chieftan
Single 28th 15:05 Leicester|Ar Mest 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 146.08
Single 28th 14:55 Lingfield |Malaysian 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 138.08
(A.W) Boleh
Single 28th 14:55 Lingfield |Little Miss Kodi 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 140.08
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:40 Catterick |Nortonthorpele 10.00 2.00 Win 1 12.60 142.08
gend
Single 28th 14:20 Lingfield |Letmestopyout 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 129.48
(A.W) here



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3732
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 14:05 Catterick |Geni Johnson 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 131.48

Single 28th 14:05 Catterick |Two Hoots 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 132.48

Single 28th 13:55 Leicester|Copper West 5.50 2.00 Win 1 7.65 134.48

Single 28th 13:25 Leicester|Brunel Woods 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 126.83

Single 28th 13:15 Lingfield |Brexitmeansbr 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 127.83
(A.W) exit

Single 28th 13:00 Catterick |Paddling 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 129.83

Single 28th 12:50 Leicester|Hahadi 51.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 131.83

Single 28th 12:25 Catterick |Watching Over 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 132.83

Single 28th 12:05 Lingfield |Comeonfeelthe 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 133.83
(A.W) force

Single 27th 15:20 Witness 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 135.83
\Wetherby

Single 27th 14:45 Miss 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 136.83
\Wetherby Tongabezi

Single 27th 14:15 Just Cameron 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 137.83
\Wetherby

Single 27th 14:10 Looks Like 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 138.83
Chepstow Power

Single 27th 14:10 Anteros 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 139.83
Chepstow

Single 27th 14:10 Jeannot De 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 140.83
Chepstow Nonant

Single 27th 14:10 Shannon 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 141.83
Chepstow Bridge

Single 27th 14:00 Raashdy 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 142.83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

E/W Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 143.83
14:00 Galileo's Spear 4.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
14:15 Duke Of Navan 4.00
\Wetherby

Single 27th 13:25 Moonbi Creek 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 144.83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 13:25 Compton 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 145.83
\Wolverhampto |Abbey
n (A.W)

Single 27th 13:05 Calipto 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 146.83
Chepstow

Single 26th 12:10 Market |Regulation 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 147.83
Rasen

Each Way 22nd 14:40 Haydock |Houblon Des 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 152.83

Obeaux

Each Way 22nd 13:55 Beyondtemptati 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 154.83
Newcastle on

Each Way 22nd 13:55 Dark Sunset 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 156.83
Newcastle

Each Way 22nd 13:50 Ascot Rock On Rocky| 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 158.83

Each Way 22nd 13:35 Haydock |Ubaltique 6.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 160.83

Each Way 22nd 13:20 Morning 19.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 162.83
Newcastle Royalty

Each Way 21st 20:00 Dundalk |Feisty Katerina 9.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 164.83
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 17:45 Legendoire 51.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 162.83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 15:15 Sellingallthetim 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 164.83
Southwell e
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 14:40 Bowson Fred 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 166.83
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:55 Ascot Angels Breath 3.75 2.00 Win 1 4.68 168.83

Single 21st 13:20 Ascot Dustin Des 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 164.15

Mottes
Each Way 20th 21:00 Pranceabootth 34.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 166.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford etoon
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 19:30 Helfire 41.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 170.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:30 Holy Tiber 41.00 2.00 Win 1 80.00 174.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 15:40 Exeter |Change Ur 34.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 94.15
Tune
Each Way 20th 15:20 Sir Geoffrey 51.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 98.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:20 Jenny Ren 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 102.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:20 Dream 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 104.15
Southwell Serenade
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:20 Let's Be Happy 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 106.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:20 Sosian 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 108.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:00 Hexham |Turtle Cask 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 110.15
Single 20th 13:40 Exeter |Dauphine 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 112.15
Ereine
Single 20th 13:40 Exeter |Le Boizelo 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 114.15
Single 20th 12:50 Candesta 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 116.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 12:30 Hexham |Scorpo 101.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 100.15
Each Way 19th 15:55 Um Shama 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 102.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:20 Dommersen 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 104.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:15 Newbury |Ut Majeur 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 106.15
Aulmes
Each Way 19th 14:55 Lingfield |Ardamir 11.00 2.00 Win 2 0.90 108.15
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 13:50 Lingfield |Indian Affair 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 107.25
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 13:50 Lingfield |Billyoakes 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 109.25
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 13:40 Newbury |Chosen Path 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 100.85
Each Way 19th 13:40 Newbury |Vieux Lille 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 95.45
Each Way 19th 13:05 Newbury |[Umndeni 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 97.45
Each Way 19th 12:20 Ludlow |Armattiekan 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 99.45
Each Way 19th 11:40 Lingfield |Pass The 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 101.45
(A.W) Cristal
Each Way 19th 11:40 Lingfield |Escape To The 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 103.45
(A.W) City
Each Way 18th 15:30 Tellovoi 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 105.45
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Farump 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 110.45
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:40 Catterick |Nicolas 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 111.45
Chauvin
Single 18th 14:30 Melgate Magic 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 112.45
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 14:00 Dotted Swiss 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 106.45
Southwell

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 18th 13:30 Tricky Dicky 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 108.45
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 13:20 'Young Phoenix 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 110.45
Fakenham

Each Way 18th 13:00 Azari 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 110.15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 12:10 Catterick |Danceintothelig 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 86.15

ht

Each Way 17th 18:15 Oxygenic 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 88.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 17:45 Turanga Leela 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 90.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 17:15 Fast Track 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 78.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 17:15 Broken Wings 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 80.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 15:20 Ffos Las [Sideways 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.30 82.15

Each Way 17th 14:35 Seaweed 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 82.45
Plumpton

Each Way 17th 14:00 | See You Well 6.00 2.00 Win 1 5.63 78.25
Plumpton

Each Way 17th 14:00 Lunar Flow 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 72.62
Plumpton

Each Way 16th 15:20 Great Tempo 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 74.62
Southwell

Each Way 16th 14:25 Carlisle |lsaacstown Lad 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.50 76.62

Each Way 16th 12:50 Carlisle |Trooblue 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 69.12

Each Way 16th 12:40 Ulis De Vassy 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 71.12
Southwell

Each Way 16th 12:10 That's The 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 73.12
Southwell Deal

Each Way 16th 12:10 Packettotheraft 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 75.12
Southwell ers

Each Way 15th 20:45 Storm Athena 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 77.12
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 20:45 Thegreyvtrain 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 79.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 20:15 Creek Harbour 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 81.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 20:15 Stand N 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.20 73.92
Wolverhampto [Deliver
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 20:15 Tiger Eye 2.87 2.00 Loss 2 -0.63 73.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:45 Royal Parks 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 74.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:45 Jellmood 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 76.35
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:45 Papa Stour 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 78.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:15 Private View 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 80.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:15 Guvenor's 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 82.35
Wolverhampto [Choice
n (A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:15 My Target 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - 84.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 18:45 I'm A Believer 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 84.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 18:45 Lady Makfi 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 86.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 18:15 Desert Doctor 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 88.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 17:45 Invisible Storm 34.00 2.00 Win 2 5.60 88.15
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Patent 15th 3.50 Loss -1.39 82.55
15:20 O O Seven 2.62
Doncaster
15:40 Ratoute Yutty 2.62
Cheltenham
15:50 Boy In The Bar 2.62
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 20:45 Kempton|In The Red 34.00 2.00 Win 2 4.94 83.94
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 20:30 Dundalk |Confident Kid 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 1.50 79
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 20:15 Kempton |Dark Magic 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 77.5
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 20:15 Kempton [Espresso 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.19 79.5
(A.W) Freddo
Each Way 14th 19:45 Kempton |C Note 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 79.69
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 18:45 Kempton |Tangled 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 81.69
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 20:45 Aegeus 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 83.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 20:15 Outlaw Torn 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 84.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 19:15 Joegogo 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 86.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 18:15 Haraz 51.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 88.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 15:50 Taunton |Mauna Kea 17.00 2.00 Win 1 17.28 90.69
Each Way 13th 15:25 Metro Boulot 81.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 73.41
Newcastle Dodo
Each Way 13th 15:15 Taunton |Valseur Du 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 75.41
Granval
E/W Trixie 13th 0.40 Loss -0.40 77.41
13:15 Court Master 10.00
Newcastle
14:55 Boston Spray 10.00
Newcastle
17:15 Cognac Blue 10.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 14:45 Taunton |Here's Herbie 21.00 2.00 Win 1 25.00 77.81
Each Way 13th 14:20 Outback Blue 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 52.81
Newcastle
Each Way 13th 14:10 Taunton |Walt 26.00 2.00 Win 1 31.25 54.81
Each Way 13th 13:55 Warwick |Muckle Roe 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 0.13 23.56
Each Way 13th 13:35 Taunton |Delface 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.43
Each Way 13th 12:40 Millrose Bell 41.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 25.43
Newcastle
Each Way 12th 18:15 Kempton |Albishr 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.43

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

E/W Double 12th 2.00 Win 4.83 29.43
15:00 Leicester|Chilli Romance 5.00
16:15 Kempton |Times Past 5.00
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 16:15 Kempton |Woodside 29.00 2.00 Win 1 35.00 24.6
(A.W) Wonder

Each Way 12th 15:40 Kempton |Ricochet 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 -10.4
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 15:40 Kempton |Distant Mirage 26.10 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.4
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 15:00 Leicester|Dyliev 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 -8.4

Each Way 12th 14:00 Leicester|Peur De Rien 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.78

Each Way 12th 13:30 Leicester|Precious 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -6.78

Bounty

Each Way 12th 13:10 Lingfield |Sea Fox 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -7.38
(A.W)

Single 12th 13:10 Lingfield |Shyron 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.38
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 12:50 Hexham |Paddling 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.38

Each Way 12th 12:40 Lingfield |Maazel 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 -1.38
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 12:10 Lingfield |Pearl Spectre 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -3.18
(A.W)

Yankee 12th 2.20 Loss -1.18 -1.18
11:40 Lingfield |Fearsome 3.25
(A.W)
12:20 Hexham |Know The 3.25

Score

13:00 Leicester|Kapga De Lily 3.25
13:10 Lingfield |Swiss Knight 3.25
(A.W)

Single 11th 19:45 Ethan's Millie 2.25 5.00 Not Available - 0
KENILWORTH

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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